AT THE RESTAURANT

Menu

(v) = vegetarian

Main courses

Cheese burger

Double cheese burger
Chicken curry with rice
Macaroni cheese
Seafood salad

Egg salad (v)

Fish and mushroom pie

Pizza

Chicken pizza
Mushroom pizza (v)
Four cheeses pizza (v)
Meat pizza

Seafood pizza

Fruit

Apple

Orange

Banana

Pear

Mixed fruits (3 fruits)

Desserts

lce cream

£4.39
£4.99
£3.99
£4.19
£4.49
£3.99
£4.69

£4.55
£4.60
£4.10
£4.75
£4.75

£0.58
£0.59
£0.69
£0.69
£1.29

£1.99

(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)

Banana cake
Fruit cake

Drinks
Orange juice
Apple juice
Tea

Coffee
Water

£2.39
£2.29

£0.99
£0.99
£0.58
£0.59
£0.49

Put the food into the correct group:

MEAT

FISH

VEGETABLES & PASTA

Are the sentences true or false?

1. You can eat salad in this restaurant.
True False

2. This restaurant sells seafood.
True False

3. There are four different types of pizza.
True False

4, They don't have desserts in this restaurant,
True False

5. The water is free in this restaurant.
True False
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