

AT THE RESTAURANT

Menu

(v) = vegetarian

Main courses

Cheese burger	£4.39
Double cheese burger	£4.99
Chicken curry with rice	£3.99
Macaroni cheese	£4.19
Seafood salad	£4.49
Egg salad (v)	£3.99
Fish and mushroom pie	£4.69

Pizza

Chicken pizza	£4.55
Mushroom pizza (v)	£4.60
Four cheeses pizza (v)	£4.10
Meat pizza	£4.75
Seafood pizza	£4.75

Fruit

Apple	£0.59
Orange	£0.59
Banana	£0.69
Pear	£0.69
Mixed fruits (3 fruits)	£1.29

Desserts

Ice cream (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)	£1.99
Banana cake	£2.39
Fruit cake	£2.29

Drinks

Orange juice	£0.99
Apple juice	£0.99
Tea	£0.59
Coffee	£0.59
Water	£0.49

Put the food into the correct group:

MEAT

FISH

VEGETABLES & PASTA



Are the sentences **true** or **false**?

1. You can eat salad in this restaurant.
True **False**
2. This restaurant sells seafood.
True **False**
3. There are four different types of pizza.
True **False**
4. They don't have desserts in this restaurant.
True **False**
5. The water is free in this restaurant.
True **False**